PRIENDS, FAMIL

Y 2021 SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

FREE FAIR ADMISSION - TRACK EVENTS: FEE TO ATTEND

SATURDAY, JULY 31, 2021

8:00 AM

Horse Show

TUESDAY, AUGUST 3, 2021

9:00 AM

Pre-Fair Judging of all non-animal
exhibits

THURSDAY, AUGUST 5, 2021

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30-11:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM-12:00

12:00-6:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00-3:00 PM

2:00-3:00 PM

3:30-8:00 PM
4:00-5:00 PM

4:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30-10:30 PM

Goat & Dairy Judging

Poultry Judging

Youth can stop by anytime and create
science bugs with GLC 4-H Program
Educator, Morgan Martinez

Children’s Storytelling Program/Craft
(GLC Libraries)

Nick’s Kids Show/Barnyard Adventure
Show

Face Painting by Dala

Sheep Judging

Nick’s Kids Show/Barnyard Adventure
Show

Gardening for a Healthy Future—Ben
Jenkins, GLC UW-Extension Ag Agent
Dizzy D. Balloon Twister

Nick’s Kids Show/Barnyard Adventure
Show

Farm Bureau Pork Dinner

Swine Judging

Truck & Tractor Pull (Track Event)
Sizzlin’ Sonny’s Rockin’ Roadshow

FRIDAY, AUGUST 6, 2021

7:00-10:00 AM
0:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00-11:00 AM
11:00 AM-12:00

12:00-6:00 PM
1:00-1:45 PM

2:00-4:00 PM

MORE INFO: GREENLAKE.EXTENSION.WISC.EDU/FAIR

Pancake Breakfast by the

Country Clovers 4-H Club

Beef Judging (Livestock Show Tent)
Rabbit Judging (Small Animal Tent)

Dog Show (Entertainment Tent)

The Boys & Girls Club will be helping
kids with “make ‘n take” projects—come
join the fun!

Nick’s Kids Show/Barnyard Adventure
Show

Face Painting by Dala

Kid’s Money As You Grow Program —
read a story & decorate a piggy

bank with Katie Gellings, GLC UW-
Extension Health & Well-Being Educator
Youth can stop by anytime and create
science bugs with GLC 4-H Program
Educator, Morgan Martinez

HOURS: 8AM-11PM - FAIRGROUNDS: 570 SOUTH STREET ~ GREEN LAKE - (920) 294-4032

FRIDAY, AUGUST 6, 2021 (continued)

2:00-3:00 PM

3:00-4:00 PM

3:30-8:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00-5:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00-10:00 PM

Nick’s Kids Show/Barnyard Adventure
Show

Stop by anytime to make a braided dog toy.
Make one to keep and one to done with the
GLC 4-H Ambassadors

Dizzy D. Balloon Twister

Horse Demonstration (Horse Arena)

Nick’s Kids Show/Barnyard Adventure
Show

Truck & Tractor Pull (Track Event)
Livestock Auction (Sheep/Swine Barn)

Live Music by Tom Winkers

SATURDAY, AUGUST 7, 2021

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM-12:00
12:00-6:00 PM
11:00 AM
1:00-5:30 PM
1:30-10:15 PM
2:00 PM
2:00-3:00 PM
2:00-8:00 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00-5:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM

8:00-11:00 PM

Dog Agility Course-Judged Event
Ballweg’s Kid’s Pedal Pull Weigh-in
—Event begins at 10:30 AM

Nick’s Kids Show/Barnyard Adventure
Show

Face Painting by Dala

Half-Pint Show (Livestock Show Tent)
Dizzy D. Balloon Twister

Bingo

Archery Competition

(Livestock Show Tent)

Nick’s Kids Show/Barnyard Adventure
Show °
Fox of the River Voyageur Canoe Exhibit
Hypnosis Show with Kenda & Jim

Prize Giveaway Drawing

(Sponsored by A&P Enterprise Shows & Kwik Trip)
Nick’s Kids Show/Barnyard Adventure
Show

Hypnosis Show with Kenda & Jim

Demo Derby (Promoter: International
Demolition Derby)

Zac Matthews Live Band on the grass
w/beer garden

SUNDAY, AUGUST 8, 2021

10:00 AM
12:30 PM
1:00-4:00 PM
2:00-5:00 PM

5:00 PM

Sunday Morning Worship Service—
Green Lake Federated Church
Awards Ceremony (Entertainment Tent)
Bingo

Clyde Olson & The Geezer
(Entertainment Tent)

Exhibits & Animals Released




