

2021 SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

FREE FAIR ADMISSION • TRACK EVENTS: FEE TO ATTEND HOURS: 8AM-11PM • FAIRGROUNDS: 570 SOUTH STREET ~ GREEN LAKE • (920) 294-4032

SATURDAY, JULY 31, 2021 8:00 AM Horse Show

TUESDAY,	AUGUST 3, 2021
9:00 AM	Pre-Fair Judging of all non-animal

exhibits

THURSDAY, AUGUST 5, 2021

IHUKSDAY, AUGUST 5, 2021		
8:30 AM	Goat & Dairy Judging	
9:00 AM	Poultry Judging	
9:30-11:30 AM	Youth can stop by anytime and create	
	science bugs with GLC 4-H Program	
	Educator, Morgan Martinez	
10:30 AM	Children's Storytelling Program/Craft	
	(GLC Libraries)	
11:00 AM-12:00	Nick's Kids Show/Barnyard Adventure	
	Show	
12:00-6:00 PM	Face Painting by Dala	
1:00 PM	Sheep Judging	
2:00-3:00 PM	Nick's Kids Show/Barnyard Adventure	
	Show	
2:00-3:00 PM	Gardening for a Healthy Future—Ben	
	Jenkins, GLC UW-Extension Ag Agent	
3:30-8:00 PM	Dizzy D. Balloon Twister	
4:00-5:00 PM	Nick's Kids Show/Barnyard Adventure	
	Show	
4:30 PM	Farm Bureau Pork Dinner	
6:30 PM	Swine Judging	
6:30 PM	Truck & Tractor Pull (Track Event)	
6:30-10:30 PM	Sizzlin' Sonny's Rockin' Roadshow	

FRIDAY, AUGUST 6, 2021

TRIDAT, ACCOUNT C, ECET		
7:00-10:00 AM	Pancake Breakfast by the	
	Country Clovers 4-H Club	
9:00 AM	Beef Judging (Livestock Show Tent)	
9:00 AM	Rabbit Judging (Small Animal Tent)	
9:00 AM	Dog Show (Entertainment Tent)	
9:00-11:00 AM	The Boys & Girls Club will be helping	
	kids with "make 'n take" projects-come	
	join the fun!	
11:00 AM-12:00	Nick's Kids Show/Barnyard Adventure	
	Show	
12:00-6:00 PM	Face Painting by Dala	
1:00-1:45 PM	Kid's Money As You Grow Program —	
	read a story & decorate a piggy	
	bank with Katie Gellings, GLC UW-	
	Extension Health & Well-Being Educator	
2:00-4:00 PM	Youth can stop by anytime and create	
	science bugs with GLC 4-H Program	
	Educator, Morgan Martinez	

FRIDAY, AUGUST 6, 2021 (continued)

2:00-3:00 PM	Nick's Kids Show/Barnyard Adventure
2.00-5.001 1	-
	Show
3:00-4:00 PM	Stop by anytime to make a braided dog toy.
	Make one to keep and one to done with the
	GLC 4-H Ambassadors
3:30-8:00 PM	Dizzy D. Balloon Twister
4:00 PM	Horse Demonstration (Horse Arena)
4:00-5:00 PM	Nick's Kids Show/Barnyard Adventure
	Show
7:00 PM	Truck & Tractor Pull (Track Event)
7:00 PM	Livestock Auction (Sheep/Swine Barn)
7:00-10:00 PM	Live Music by Tom Winkers

SATURDAY, AUGUST 7, 2021

9:00 AM	Dog Agility Course-Judged Event
10:00 AM	Ballweg's Kid's Pedal Pull Weigh-in
	—Event begins at 10:30 AM
11:00 AM-12:00	Nick's Kids Show/Barnyard Adventure
	Show
12:00-6:00 PM	Face Painting by Dala
11:00 AM	Half-Pint Show (Livestock Show Tent)
1:00-5:30 PM	Dizzy D. Balloon Twister
1:30-10:15 PM	Bingo
2:00 PM	Archery Competition
	(Livestock Show Tent)
2:00-3:00 PM	Nick's Kids Show/Barnyard Adventure
	Show
2:00-8:00 PM	Fox of the River Voyageur Canoe Exhibit
3:00 PM	Hypnosis Show with Kenda & Jim
4:00 PM	Prize Giveaway Drawing
	(Sponsored by A&P Enterprise Shows & Kwik Trip,
4:00-5:00 PM	Nick's Kids Show/Barnyard Adventure
	Show
5:30 PM	Hypnosis Show with Kenda & Jim
6:00 PM	Demo Derby (Promoter: International
	Demolition Derby)
8:00-11:00 PM	Zac Matthews Live Band on the grass
	w/beer garden

SUNDAY, AUGUST 8, 2021

10:00 AM	Sunday Morning Worship Service—
	Green Lake Federated Church
12:30 PM	Awards Ceremony (Entertainment Tent)
1:00-4:00 PM	Bingo
2:00-5:00 PM	Clyde Olson & The Geezer
	(Entertainment Tent)
5:00 PM	Exhibits & Animals Released

MORE INFO: GREENLAKE.EXTENSION.WISC.EDU/FAIR